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Meet Program - Session 1

Event  1   Girls 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:15 PM
BSGW-SW NT  7Herwade, Gyan S2

BSGW-SW NT  7Hill, Aria A3

BSGW-SW NT  7Costain, Izzy M4

Heat   2 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:17 PM
BSGW-SW NT  7Wu, Man Hay Hayley2

BSGW-SW NT  8Elliot, Immy S3

BSGW-SW NT  8Pearce, Alana W4

BSGW-SW NT  7Cowdry-Lord, Martha O5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:19 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Petherick, Heidi G2

BSGW-SW NT  9Coles, Erin C3

BSGW-SW NT  8Kozlowska, Hanna4

BSGW-SW NT  8Collett, Olivia F5

Heat   4 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:20 PM
BSGW-SW NT  9Shu, Helen N2

BSGW-SW NT 10Upton, Harriet J3

BSGW-SW NT 10Chapman, Lydia L4

BSGW-SW NT  9Johnston, Addie L5

Heat   5 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:22 PM
BSGW-SW 32.50  8Preston, Grace2

BSGW-SW 30.60  9Owen, Verity R3

BSGW-SW 32.44 11Bridgeman, Evie R4

BSGW-SW 34.10  8Crowley, Lyla A5

Heat   6 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:24 PM
BSGW-SW 29.30  9Boniface, Caitlin L2

BSGW-SW 29.10  9Vassallo, Georgia C3

BSGW-SW 29.20 10Collett, Maddie F4

BSGW-SW 29.54  9Pinder, Lottie R5

Heat   7 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:26 PM
BSGW-SW 27.80  7Newport, Hannah-Faye2

BSGW-SW 26.80 10Jenkins, Savannah A3

BSGW-SW 27.40  9Bowyer, Harriet E4

BSGW-SW 28.09  8Phillpotts, Vivien5

Heat   8 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:27 PM
BSGW-SW 25.40 10King, Lila A2

BSGW-SW 25.00 10Weston, Elise D3

BSGW-SW 25.10  9Rowlings, Tabetha A4

BSGW-SW 26.75  8Larder, Eadie J5

Event  2   Boys 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:29 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Bejnouni, Zayd2

BSGW-SW NT  9Gillam, Jonty J3

BSGW-SW NT  8Edgley, Quinn4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:31 PM
BSGW-SW NT  9White, Brodie T2

BSGW-SW NT 10Alton, Seb G3

BSGW-SW NT  9Haigh, Zac4

BSGW-SW NT  9Jones, Sonny I5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:32 PM
BSGW-SW 33.90  7Franklin, Louis M2

BSGW-SW 30.40  8Slade, Cameron H3

BSGW-SW 30.93  7Ward, Henry J4

BSGW-SW NT 10Lever, Finnegan J5

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:34 PM
BSGW-SW 28.60  7Franklin, Alfie R2

BSGW-SW 25.30  9McMahon, Leo P3

BSGW-SW 26.61 10Teeling, Quinn4

BSGW-SW 29.13  8Pritchett, Rory F5

Event  3   Girls 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:36 PM
BSGW-SW NT  7Hill, Aria A2

BSGW-SW NT  7Herwade, Gyan S3

BSGW-SW NT  7Costain, Izzy M4

Heat   2 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:37 PM
BSGW-SW NT  7Cowdry-Lord, Martha O2

BSGW-SW NT  8Petherick, Heidi G3

BSGW-SW NT  8Elliot, Immy S4

BSGW-SW NT  7Wu, Man Hay Hayley5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:39 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Kozlowska, Hanna2

BSGW-SW NT  9Coles, Erin C3

BSGW-SW NT  8Collett, Olivia F4

BSGW-SW NT  8Pearce, Alana W5

Heat   4 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:40 PM
BSGW-SW NT  9Shu, Helen N2

BSGW-SW NT 10Chapman, Lydia L3

BSGW-SW NT 10Upton, Harriet J4

BSGW-SW NT  9Johnston, Addie L5

Heat   5 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:42 PM
BSGW-SW 39.00  8Phillpotts, Vivien2

BSGW-SW 37.76  8Larder, Eadie J3

BSGW-SW 38.70 10Collett, Maddie F4

BSGW-SW 43.26 11Bridgeman, Evie R5

Heat   6 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:43 PM
BSGW-SW 35.00  9Pinder, Lottie R2

BSGW-SW 34.94  9Rowlings, Tabetha A3

BSGW-SW 34.94 10Jenkins, Savannah A4

BSGW-SW 35.10  9Boniface, Caitlin L5

Heat   7 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:45 PM
BSGW-SW 33.20  9Owen, Verity R2

BSGW-SW 32.47  9Vassallo, Georgia C3

BSGW-SW 33.00  8Crowley, Lyla A4

BSGW-SW 33.66  8Preston, Grace5

Heat   8 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:46 PM
BSGW-SW 30.41  9Bowyer, Harriet E2

BSGW-SW 26.50  9Hill, Thea L3

BSGW-SW 28.60 10King, Lila A4

BSGW-SW 31.60  7Newport, Hannah-Faye5

Event  4   Boys 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:48 PM
BSGW-SW NT  7Wells, Lukas J2

BSGW-SW NT  8Edgley, Quinn3

BSGW-SW NT  8Bejnouni, Zayd4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:49 PM
BSGW-SW NT  9Haigh, Zac2

BSGW-SW NT 10Alton, Seb G3

BSGW-SW NT  9Gillam, Jonty J4
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Heat   3 Finals (#4 Boys 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
BSGW-SW 39.30  8Slade, Cameron H2

BSGW-SW 34.53  8Pritchett, Rory F3

BSGW-SW 36.57  7Ward, Henry J4

BSGW-SW NT 10Lever, Finnegan J5

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:52 PM
BSGW-SW 34.37  9White, Brodie T2

BSGW-SW 28.13  7Franklin, Louis M3

BSGW-SW 32.19  9McMahon, Leo P4

BSGW-SW 34.50  7Franklin, Alfie R5

Event  5   Girls 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:54 PM
BSGW-SW NT  7Wu, Man Hay Hayley2

BSGW-SW NT  7Costain, Izzy M3

BSGW-SW NT  7Hill, Aria A4

BSGW-SW NT  7Cowdry-Lord, Martha O5

Heat   2 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:55 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Kozlowska, Hanna2

BSGW-SW NT  8Elliot, Immy S3

BSGW-SW NT  8Collett, Olivia F4

BSGW-SW NT  7Herwade, Gyan S5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:57 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Pearce, Alana W2

BSGW-SW NT  9Coles, Erin C3

BSGW-SW NT  9Shu, Helen N4

BSGW-SW NT  8Petherick, Heidi G5

Heat   4 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:58 PM
BSGW-SW NT 10Chapman, Lydia L2

BSGW-SW 32.22  8Preston, Grace3

BSGW-SW NT 10Upton, Harriet J4

BSGW-SW NT  9Johnston, Addie L5

Heat   5 of 8   Finals   Starts at 05:00 PM
BSGW-SW 29.94  8Crowley, Lyla A2

BSGW-SW 26.40 10Collett, Maddie F3

BSGW-SW 27.12  9Owen, Verity R4

BSGW-SW 30.96 11Bridgeman, Evie R5

Heat   6 of 8   Finals   Starts at 05:01 PM
BSGW-SW 24.90  9Pinder, Lottie R2

BSGW-SW 24.84  8Larder, Eadie J3

BSGW-SW 24.87  7Newport, Hannah-Faye4

BSGW-SW 25.30  9Vassallo, Georgia C5

Heat   7 of 8   Finals   Starts at 05:03 PM
BSGW-SW 23.41 10Jenkins, Savannah A2

BSGW-SW 22.97  8Phillpotts, Vivien3

BSGW-SW 23.30  9Rowlings, Tabetha A4

BSGW-SW 23.80  9Boniface, Caitlin L5

Heat   8 of 8   Finals   Starts at 05:04 PM
BSGW-SW 22.30 10Weston, Elise D2

BSGW-SW 19.80  9Hill, Thea L3

BSGW-SW 20.80  9Bowyer, Harriet E4

BSGW-SW 22.80 10King, Lila A5

Event  6   Boys 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:05 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Bejnouni, Zayd2

BSGW-SW NT  9White, Brodie T3

BSGW-SW NT  8Edgley, Quinn4

BSGW-SW NT  7Wells, Lukas J5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:07 PM
BSGW-SW NT  9Haigh, Zac2

BSGW-SW NT 10Alton, Seb G3

BSGW-SW NT  9Gillam, Jonty J4

BSGW-SW NT  9Jones, Sonny I5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:08 PM
BSGW-SW 33.70  7Franklin, Louis M2

BSGW-SW 26.36  7Ward, Henry J3

BSGW-SW 28.90  7Franklin, Alfie R4

BSGW-SW NT 10Lever, Finnegan J5

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:10 PM
BSGW-SW 24.88  8Pritchett, Rory F2

BSGW-SW 19.75  9McMahon, Leo P3

BSGW-SW 24.80  8Slade, Cameron H4

BSGW-SW 25.00 10Teeling, Quinn5

Event  7   Girls 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:11 PM
BSGW-SW NT  7Costain, Izzy M2

BSGW-SW NT  7Wu, Man Hay Hayley3

BSGW-SW NT  7Herwade, Gyan S4

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:13 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Collett, Olivia F2

BSGW-SW NT  8Petherick, Heidi G3

BSGW-SW NT  8Pearce, Alana W4

BSGW-SW NT  8Elliot, Immy S5

Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:14 PM
BSGW-SW NT  9Coles, Erin C2

BSGW-SW NT 10Chapman, Lydia L3

BSGW-SW NT  9Shu, Helen N4

BSGW-SW NT  9Boniface, Caitlin L5

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:15 PM
BSGW-SW NT 10Upton, Harriet J2

BSGW-SW 41.19  8Preston, Grace3

BSGW-SW 43.80 11Bridgeman, Evie R4

BSGW-SW NT 10Weston, Elise D5

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:17 PM
BSGW-SW 37.72  9Owen, Verity R2

BSGW-SW 34.00  9Bowyer, Harriet E3

BSGW-SW 34.69  9Vassallo, Georgia C4

BSGW-SW 37.75  8Crowley, Lyla A5

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:19 PM
BSGW-SW 31.75  9Rowlings, Tabetha A2

BSGW-SW 30.90 10Collett, Maddie F3

BSGW-SW 31.53 10King, Lila A4

BSGW-SW 33.20  9Pinder, Lottie R5

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:20 PM
BSGW-SW 30.06  7Newport, Hannah-Faye2

BSGW-SW 29.15  8Larder, Eadie J3

BSGW-SW 29.60 10Jenkins, Savannah A4

BSGW-SW 30.53  8Phillpotts, Vivien5
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Event  8   Boys 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:22 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Slade, Cameron H3

BSGW-SW NT  7Wells, Lukas J4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:23 PM
BSGW-SW NT  8Edgley, Quinn2

BSGW-SW NT  9Gillam, Jonty J3

BSGW-SW NT  8Bejnouni, Zayd4

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:25 PM
BSGW-SW NT 10Alton, Seb G2

BSGW-SW 37.94  9White, Brodie T3

BSGW-SW 42.01  7Franklin, Louis M4

BSGW-SW NT  9Haigh, Zac5

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:26 PM
BSGW-SW 33.27  8Pritchett, Rory F2

BSGW-SW 28.40  9McMahon, Leo P3

BSGW-SW 29.56  7Franklin, Alfie R4

BSGW-SW 37.91  7Ward, Henry J5


